



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 707 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR *versus* SAROJ KUMAR MAHILANGE

11.11.2025	List the case on 27.11.2025 in fresh matter list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	