



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 707 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR *versus* SAROJ KUMAR MAHILANGE

Order on Board

15/01/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for petitioner. There is no representation on behalf of respondents though served. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	