

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 707 of 2025****KRISHNA KUMAR *versus* SAROJ KUMAR MAHILANGE****Order Sheet**

15/04/2026	None for the Petitioner(s). Ms. Shalini Kashyap, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Advocate for the Respondents. List this case in the week commencing 11.05.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	