



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 707 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR *versus* SAROJ KUMAR MAHILANGE

Order Sheet

13/05/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Adv. for the applicant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Adv. for respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent, list the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	